SIGMA-ALDRICH LECTURE-BOTTLE STATIONS
Safe and Simple Systems for
Dispensing Lecture-Bottle Gases
sigma-aldrich.com
SIGMA-ALDRICH LECTURE-BOTTLE STATIONS
Safe and Simple Systems for Dispensing Lecture-Bottle Gases
Dispensing lecture-bottle gases has never been safer or simpler using these portable lecture-bottle stations. The
premium quality components housed within a station are matched to the application, fully assembled, leak-tested,

hose barb fittings (3), brass.
Cabinet specifications: 12 in. W x 12 in. D x 8½ in. H, Weight: 15lb, without lecture-bottles.
Order Information
Description	 Cat. No.                   	Price
Non-Corrosive Lecture-Bottle Station	 Z562599-1EA	 $825.00
High-Purity Lecture-Bottle Station	 Z562602-1EA	 995.00
Lecture-Bottle Station with T-Purge Valve	 Z562610-1EA	 1,350.00
Corrosive Lecture-Bottle Station with Cross-Purge Valve	 Z562629-1EA	 2,625.00
Lecture-Bottle Service Station	 Z562637-1EA	 460.00
Corrosive Lecture-Bottle Station
with Cross-Purge Valve
TO ORDER: Contact your local Sigma-Aldrich office (see back cover),
call 1-800-325-3010 (USA), or visit sigma-aldrich.com.
Lecture-Bottle Station Selection Guide
Gases are listed alphabetically in this selection guide. All gases are supplied in a standard size lecture-bottle with an